1965

OLIL FIRA

CIDADE #¢ JARDIM

Edificio Andar Letra

T3 Building Floor Letter
1 3 A

Area total privativa 146.7 m?2
Total private area

Area interior privativa 115.9 m?
Interior Private area

Area exterior privativa 30.8 m?
Exterior outdoor area

Estacionamento (unid.) 2
Parking (units)

Arrecadacao
Storage

Alcado Norte
North facade

Parque urbano
Encosta de Santo
$ .

ténio dos Cavaleiros

Implantagao
Master Plan

{ Entrada

Hall
Sala
Cozinha

Circulacdo

Quarto
Quarto
Varanda
Varanda

Lavandaria

7.8 m?
252 m?
10 m?
4.6 m?
47 m?
151 m?
4.6 m?
123 m?
12.3 m?
12 m?
5m?

3.6m?
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